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Women / 4A / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Godinez723
Aerials 

7.975 9.300 9.2259.425 35.925
10T 2T 6 2 1 

1 

Lanarri McDonald747
United

8.850 8.850 8.5509.175 35.425
1 13T 14T 13 2 

2 

Harumi Netz734
Powerhouse TNT

7.750 9.300 8.6259.575 35.250
19T 2T 1 8 3T

3T

Kamila Pawlak712
Aerials 

7.725 9.125 9.0009.400 35.250
21T 7T 7T 4T 3T

3T

Jenavie Martinez732
Powerhouse TNT

8.775 8.625 8.6009.100 35.100
2 19 17T 9T 5 

5 

Stevie Metcalf733
Powerhouse TNT

7.750 8.850 9.0259.450 35.075
19T 13T 4T 3 6 

6 

Preston Saiz727
Aerials 

7.900 9.200 8.2259.500 34.825
16 5 2 20 7 

7 

Cayla Bullard724
Aerials 

8.075 9.125 8.6008.825 34.625
7 7T 31 9T 8 

8 

Alondra Salas737
Powerhouse TNT

7.725 8.725 8.6009.350 34.400
21T 18 9T 9T 9 

9 

Jada Walker714
Aerials 

8.050 8.800 8.4259.050 34.325
8T 15 20T 16 10 

10 

Sofia Molina739
Powerhouse TNT

7.850 8.875 8.6008.875 34.200
17 12 27T 9T 11 

11 

Emma Trott722
Aerials 

7.625 9.650 8.3508.375 34.000
27T 1 44 17T 12 

12 

Naomi Sherwood728
Love

7.625 8.500 9.0008.850 33.975
27T 20T 29T 4T 13 

13 

Caitlin Mee720
Aerials 

7.650 8.750 8.2509.250 33.900
25T 16T 12 19 14 

14 

Lilian Benevich738
Powerhouse TNT

7.725 7.700 9.2758.850 33.550
21T 30 29T 1 15 

15 

Noel Quilter702
AAGI 

7.950 7.975 8.1009.400 33.425
13T 28 7T 25T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Letch736
Powerhouse TNT

7.275 8.500 8.5008.900 33.175
35 20T 26 14T 17 

17 

Hallie Leinneweber711
Aerials 

7.500 8.900 8.0008.650 33.050
31T 11 38 28 18 

18 

Natalie McNeill708
AAGI 

7.175 9.025 8.1758.590 32.965
38T 9 40 21 19 

19 

Karley Cowan704
AAGI 

7.200 8.275 8.1259.350 32.950
37 23 9T 23T 20 

20 

Kelsey Meckel705
AAGI 

8.150 7.900 8.1008.725 32.875
6 29 34 25T 21 

21 

Rachel Thompson743
United

7.125 8.950 7.3509.350 32.775
41 10 9T 43T 22 

22 

Kali Haverlah735
Powerhouse TNT

7.075 7.350 8.8259.475 32.725
43 37 3 6 23 

23 

Loghan Gonzales709
Aerials 

6.800 8.250 8.5009.050 32.600
48 24 20T 14T 24T

24T
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Sophia Shelton719
Aerials 

7.500 8.750 7.4008.950 32.600
31T 16T 24 41T 24T

24T

Anna Chester729
Love

7.725 8.025 7.8508.925 32.525
21T 27 25 31T 26T

26T

Devin Thorpe715
Aerials 

7.950 7.625 8.0758.875 32.525
13T 32 27T 27 26T

26T

Kailey Domingo740
United

7.975 7.125 8.3508.700 32.150
10T 41 35T 17T 28 

28 

Isa Luna748
United

8.275 7.550 7.9008.300 32.025
4 33 45 29 29 

29 

Rebekkah Huertas746
United

7.650 8.075 7.5508.625 31.900
25T 26 39 39 30T

30T

Madison Champagne742
United

7.925 7.675 7.7508.550 31.900
15 31 41 34 30T

30T

Brianna Colunga744
United

7.500 8.125 7.8258.425 31.875
31T 25 43 33 32 

32 

Kayley Echols716
Aerials 

8.250 7.100 7.7008.750 31.800
5 42 33 35 33 

33 

Mila Braun713
Aerials 

7.425 8.300 7.2008.700 31.625
34 22 35T 45T 34 

34 

Nicole Metzger710
Aerials 

7.575 6.950 7.8509.100 31.475
30 43 17T 31T 35 

35 

Anahi Deleon726
Jing's

6.750 7.150 8.1258.975 31.000
49 40 23 23T 36 

36 

Emma Grace Yura706
AAGI 

7.150 7.325 7.3509.100 30.925
40 38 17T 43T 37 

37 

Olivia Brolliar-Singh751
RCG

7.975 6.800 8.1507.825 30.750
10T 44 50 22 38 

38 

Olivia Toms741
United

7.250 7.500 7.2008.700 30.650
36 34 35T 45T 39 

39 

Tabitha Emslie752
HUGS

7.100 6.100 7.5009.225 29.925
42 47 13 40 40 

40 

Alayna Torres749
RCG

7.175 7.375 7.5757.375 29.500
38T 36 51 37T 41 

41 

Madelyn Trevino701
SAGA

6.950 5.200 7.8759.175 29.200
46 49 14T 30 42 

42 

Meredith Hoopes730
Olympia

6.725 6.025 7.6508.450 28.850
50 48 42 36 43 

43 

Maria-Sofia Lundy717
Aerials 

6.875 6.275 7.4008.225 28.775
47 46 46 41T 44 

44 

Landry Engler703
AAGI 

7.000 7.450 6.0508.100 28.600
44T 35 47T 48 45 

45 

Chloe Harp427
J & R

7.000 7.275 6.0008.100 28.375
44T 39 47T 49 46 

46 

Kiana Wood707
AAGI 

6.400 6.775 6.6008.100 27.875
51 45 47T 47 47 

47 

Logan Galyon725
Aerials 

8.050 9.300 0.0009.125 26.475
8T 2T 16 50T 48 

48 
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Audelia Elizalde745
United

8.300 0.000 8.7009.450 26.450
3 50T 4T 7 49 

49 

Bethany Watson718
Aerials 

7.600 9.150 0.0008.775 25.525
29 6 32 50T 50 

50 

Brooke Salazar750
RCG

7.800 0.000 7.5759.000 24.375
18 50T 22 37T 51 

51 
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